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CONTACT US 

-===t(?ii·Idl,'10# iMl•Jhdd4 
Qulclc. Conwnlent. 

@ E (IM Online 
https:/ /eximonline.exim.gov 

l'ollcy 11ona1ement. New Appllcotlons. 
Uplood Documents. 

We highly recommend submitting all app· 
lications and supporting documents using 
EXIM Online. If unable to access EXIM 
Online. exim.applications@eximgov. re· 
mains available . 

For policy inquiries. please contact the 
assig n@d underwriter. 
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Export Credit Insurance 
Amy Shinkman 

Vice President 
202.565.3413 

Amy.Shinkman@exim.gov 

Tom Fitzpatrick 
Deputy VP 

202.565.3642 
Tom.Fitzpatrick@exim.gov 

Ana Gonzalez 
Loan Officer 
CA, OK, TX 

202.565.3421 
Ana.Gonzalez@exim.gov 

Patricia Brewer 
Loan Officer 

AK, CA,HI, ID, MT, OR, UT, WA, WY 

202.565.3788 
Patricia.Brewer@exim.gov 

Brian Deardorff 
Loan Officer 

AL, GA, MS, PR, TN 
202.565.3419 

Brian.Deardorff@exim.gov 

Cristina Conti 
Senior Loan Officer 

IN, MI, MN, WI 
202.565.3804 

Cristina.Conti@exim.gov 

Mohammad Aslam 
Loan Officer 

Policy/Buyer Credits 
202.565.3635 

Mohammad.Aslam@exim.gov 

Alyson Young 
Senior Loan Officer 

FL, NC 
202.565.3657 

Alyson.Young@exim.gov 

Ciani Smith 
Loan Officer 

LA, SC 
202.565.3682 

Ciani.Smith@exim.gov 

Christine Gerges 
Director 

202.565.3864 
Christine.Gerges@exim.gov 

Anita Turi 
Director 

202.565.3669 
Anita.Turi@exim.gov 

Jean Fitzgibbon 
Deputy VP 

202.565.3620 
Jean.Fitzgibbon@exim.gov 

Steven Dell Acqua 
Director of Credit 

202.565.3696 
Steven.Dell Acqua@exim.gov 

Underwriters 

Charles Barnett 
Senior Loan Officer 

AZ, CA, NM, NV 
202.565.3928 

Charles.Barnett@exim.gov 

Ebru Bozacioglu 
Senior Loan Officer 

NJ 
202.565.3907 

Ebru.Bozacioglu@exim.gov 

Walter Kosciow 
Loan Officer 

FL 
202.565.3649 

Walter.Kosciow@exim.gov 

Vasily Borisov 
Loan Officer 

CO, IA, IL, KS, MO, ND, NE, SD 
202.565.3641 

Vasily.Borisov@exim.gov 

Robert Cole 
Loan Officer 

Policy/Buyer Credits 
202.565.3678 

Robert.Cole@exim.gov 

Melanie Yancey 
Senior Loan Officer 

Airlines 
202.565.3716 

Melanie.Yancey@exim.gov 

John Ahn * 
Loan Officer 

Policy/Buyer Credits 
202.565.3689 

John.Ahn@exim.gov 

Matthew Gee 
Loan Officer 

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT 
202.565.3965 

Matthew.Gee @exim.gov 

Kendal Greene 
Loan Officer 

DC, DE, FL, MD, VA, WV 
202.565.3403 

Kendal.Greene@exim.gov 

Richard Yu 
Loan Officer 

AR, KY, OH, PA 
202.565.3658 

Richard.Yu@exim.gov 

Pamela Guyton 
Program Mgmt. Assistant 

202.565.3644 
Pamela.Guyton@exim.gov 

Wendy Boothe 
Program Mgmt. Assistant 

202.565.3681 
Wendy.Boothe@exim.gov 

Program Assistants 

Edward Coppola 
Director of Broker Relations & 

Product Development 
202.565.3717 

Edward.Coppola@exim.gov 

* On rotation to Broker Account Management (BAM) exim.gov 

https://exim.gov

